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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-33566
Institute Name: BHARATI VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAVI MU

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)

UG [4 Years 1517 718 2235 2206 29 0 278

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 13 10 23 23 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18 2016-17
480 480
36 36

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including male
& female)

709

No. of students receiving full
tuition fee reimbursement
from the State and Central
Government

449

2015-16 2014-15

480 480

No. of students
receiving full tuition fee
reimbursement from
Institution Funds

33

n I ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full tuition fee
reimbursement from
the Private Bodies

2012-13

No. of students who
are not receiving
full tuition fee
reimbursement

505

114
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year students  No. of first year students

Year intake in the year

(2012-13) 480 484
(2013-14) 480 465
(2014-15) 480 444

admitted in the year

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students
Year intake in the year

(2014-15) 36

(2015-16) 36

(2016-17) 36

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

31

31

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of students admitted Academic

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

415

434

502

through Lateral entry Year
140 (2015-16)
125 (2016-17)
170 (2017-18)
Academic  No. of students graduating in minimum
Year stipulated time
(2015-16) 8
(2016-17) 3
(2017-18) O

No. of students
placed

1

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Total Students

0

0

No. of
students
placed

265

243

212

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

301000 (THREE LAKH ONE
THOUSAND)

275000 (TWO LAKH
SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND)

310000 (THREE LAKH TEN
THOUSAND)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

49

40

18

No. of students selected for

Higher Studies

360000 (THREE LAKH SIXTY 0
THOUSAND)

0 (Zero) 0
0 (Zero) 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2017-18

0

0

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

2015-16

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and

Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

304829 (THREE LAKH FOUR THOUSAND EIG
HT HUNDRED TWENTY NINE)

7913285 (SEVENTY NINE LAKH THIRTEEN TH
OUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)

333457 (THREE LAKH THIRTY THREE THOUS
AND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN)

4266762 (FOURTY TWO LAKH SIXTY SIXTHO
USAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)

113734201 (ELEVEN CRORE THIRTY SEVEN L
AKH THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUND
RED ONE)

70917684 (SEVEN CRORE NINE LAKH SEVEN
TEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY FO
UR)

101178 (ONE LAKH ONE THOUSAND ONE H
UNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

357482 (THREE LAKH FIFTY SEVEN THOUSA
ND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO)

5610125 (FIFTY SIX LAKH TEN THOUSAND O
NE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)

386970 (THREE LAKH EIGHTY SIX THOUSAN
D NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY)

1847102 (EIGHTEEN LAKH FOUTRTY SEVEN
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWOQO)

107136147 (TEN CRORE SEVENTY ONE LAK
H THIRTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED F
OURTY SEVEN)

88001677 (EIGHT CRORE EIGHTY LAKH ONE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN)

186832 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY SIX THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY TWO)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

724239 (SEVEN LAKH TWENTY FOUR THOUS
AND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY NINE)

12233114 (ONE CRORE TWENTY TWO LAKH
THIRTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
FOURTEEN)

4767319 (FOURTY SEVEN LAKH SIXTY SEVEN
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETEEN)

5796259 (FIFTY SEVEN LAKH NINETY SIXTH
OUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY NINE)

104372760 (TEN CRORE FOURTY THREE TH
OUSAND SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIXTY)

76313692 (SEVEN CRORE SIXTY THREE LAKH
THIRTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINET
Y TWO)

212534 (TWO LAKH TWELVE THOUSAND FIV
E HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR)
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Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017 2016 2015
10 1 1
2 0 0
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
5 0 2
3 0 2
189000 0 839600
ONE LAKH EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND ZERO EIGHT LAKH THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 60000 0
Zero Sixty Thousand Only Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Faculty Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

11

12

Name

Smt Reena Pant

Shri Patil Jaydeep Sarjerao

Shri Nikam Manoj Dattatray

Smt Sawant Padmini Kiran

Shri Pawar Dilip Nageshwar

Shri Bhosale Prashant Vishnu

Shri Sawant Tukaram Namdeo

Smt Sale Asha Hanmant

Smt Suman Suri

Dr Gawade Rajendra Jagannath

Shri Darwai Neeraj Dnyaneshwar

Shri Patil Shankar Madhav

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Age

52

37

29

32

52

41

51

35

35

54

36

45

Designation

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

Experience (In

Months)

308

120

104

56

154

134

248

134

21

200

21

147

Is Associated Last

Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Joining

Date

08-07-1994

21-08-2007

04-08-2011

02-01-2014

03-02-2006

15-01-2008

17-08-1998

19-07-2010

01-07-2014

25-07-2002

14-01-2013

20-12-2006

Leaving
Date

04-04-2016

06-10-2014

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Shri Chavan Hitendra Ashok

Shri Balkhande Balasaheb Wamanrao

Shri Chavan Sandip Balkrishna

Shri Kadam Amit Vilasrao

Shri Pawar Vikas Bhimrao

Shri Thorat Yashwant Bapurao
Dr SAOJI BHUSHAN P
Smt Jadhav Sandhya Dilip

Shri Baviskar Devakant Dhulichand

Smt Patel Shital Viral

Shri Shinde Yayati Bhimrao

Smt Kohli Vineeta Vivek

Smt Bhendale Manisha Amol

Shri Kharade Prakash Anandrao

Smt Patil Swati Shamrao

Smt Thakare Rajshree Babasaheb

Dr Kadam Jagannath Jijaba

Shri Kumbhar Gajanan Babu

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

37

42

34

23

49

49

52

46

40

43

28

59

39

50

35

31

56

39

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

B.E

M.E.

M.Tech

B.E

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

87

140

23

164

248

334

260

106

152

56

332

142

212

140

56

296

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-01-2012

08-08-2007

01-09-2012

16-08-2016

11-07-2005

01-08-1998

01-07-2017

22-03-2005

14-08-2007

16-08-2011

02-01-2014

17-06-1991

07-06-2007

20-08-2001

18-08-2007

07-07-2014

07-05-1994

01-03-2015

30-06-2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Shri Darekar Sachin Hausheeram

shri Patil Rahul Nathaji

Shri Mane Ranijit Rajaram

Smt Magdum Dhanshree Nikhil

Shri Kharmate Ganpati Martant

Smt Jog Pritee

Dr KHANDARE SWATI M

Shri Mujawar Igbal Isaq

Smt Sali Sonal Paresh

Shri Kanse Sandip Subrao

Shri Pawar Kuldeep Shrirang

Shri Patil Prathamesh Dattatrya

Smt Wankhade Sushma Dilip

Smt Pawar Reshma Nandkumar

Shri Thorat Zunzarrao Vilasrao

Shri Mane Shekhar Milind

Smt Sahu Sonali Dayanand

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

30

36

35

31

44

39

36

36

34

31

32

29

45

29

44

32

29

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

MBA

Ph.D

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech
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92

152

104

32

236

176

142

120

104

82

56

44

142

92

116

63

44

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-07-2011

09-10-2006

15-09-2011

06-07-2015

23-08-1999

08-07-2013

18-07-2017

10-09-2012

07-01-2008

09-08-2011

02-01-2014

01-08-2015

07-06-2007

16-08-2011

14-09-2009

02-01-2014

01-02-2015

08-12-2017

31-05-2015

03-01-2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

714
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Smt R Ponmalar

Dr Yadav Indrajeet Nivasrao

Shri Kadam Sanjay Shahaji

Smt Thakare Sheetal Ravindra

Smt Kamble Aruna Sanjay

Shri Ghugare Ravindra Ramchandra

Shri Jadhav Mahadev Ramchandra

Smt Shukla Anuradha

Dr jeyavel j

Shri Lonare Girish Mahadevrao

Shri Jadhav Sunil Pundlik

Shri Radakar Dilip Bhagwatrao

Smt Gurav Shubhangi Nishikant

Shir Gund Ankush Madhukar

Smt Sawarkar Mohini Mohan

Shri Sutar Anand Vijay

Smt Patil Vaishali Prashantkumar

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

35

35

48

38

39

32

38

36

40

51

31

28

39

37

43

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech
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58

80

134

157

138

92

332

80

130

175

84

68

44

188

128

166

31

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

21-07-2008

10-10-2012

15-01-2008

15-02-2006

25-07-2007

05-08-2016

01-06-1991

18-07-2012

10-08-2017

19-12-2003

25-07-2011

08-07-2013

01-08-2015

18-12-2003

22-08-2008

02-03-2005

08-07-2013

31-05-2013

30-04-2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Smt Deshmukh Ashwini

Dr Bagal Manisha Vitthal

Shri Chitodkar Vishal Diwakar

Smt Dhakare Bhawana Sahebrao

Smt Nidhi Sharma

Smt Mane Sulkshana Bausaheb

Shri Mohite Rajendra Balasaheb

Dr Bhongade Ajay Surendrarao

Smt Kashid Archana Udyakumar

Shri GONDIL SHIVSAGSR A

Shri Sawant Rajkumar Sopan

Smt Khan Firdos Jahan

Dr Walke Santosh Mahadev

Smt Ghag Deepa Sachin

Shri Nikam Sudam Vasant

Smt Patil Poonam Jagdish

Smt Patil Savita Vijaysing

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

34

45

35

36

38

38

35

45

38

30

49

34

43

37

42

38

40

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.Tech

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

140

88

152

208

140

128

152

132

94

290

92

98

44

176

140

186

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-01-2014

04-06-2007

12-12-2011

06-06-2007

01-12-2003

26-07-2007

05-08-2016

12-04-2016

07-06-2007

26-01-2017

01-09-1994

16-01-2012

30-06-2007

05-01-2015

01-01-2016

07-06-2007

01-12-2003

16-05-2014

31-08-2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Shri Ingle Nitin Ramchandra

Shri Bukkawar Sheetal

Dr Shingare Shyamla Prakash

Shri Mane Vijay Balaso

Shri Sale Hanamant Bhagwan

Dr Ingle Dayanand Ragho

Smt Bodade Vaishali Vivekkumar

Dr sona Rupesh Moharir

Smt Satre Shilpa Mohanrao

Shri Ravi Dhondiba Suryawanshi

Dr BHANDARI KIRAN A

Dr CHOUDHARY ARCHANA P

Shri Pawar Sanjay Rangrao

Smt Khetree Surekha Dehu

Dr Shaikh Mohd Zafar

Shri Gaikwad Lokpriya Mohanrao

Shri Ukarande Arun Haridas

Smt Kulkarni Sonali Narendra
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33

36

52

45

35

45

38

35

33

32

40

46

41

34

53

37

48

44

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.
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68

60

284

140

149

224

134

54

44

116

238

223

200

106

308

48

260

140

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

08-07-2013

07-07-2014

01-09-1995

18-07-2007

20-02-2006

02-07-2003

07-07-2007

08-01-2014

25-07-2016

10-09-2009

01-08-2017

03-01-2017

02-08-1999

11-09-2009

01-04-2011

02-01-2014

01-08-1997

06-06-2007

15-07-2015

05-06-2017

28-05-2018

08-07-2017

09-05-2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

ShriJadhav Shashikant Dnyandev

Smt Patil Rupali Sachin
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